
Payment Plan – LOCAL STUDENTS
Academic Year 2020/21(New students)

January 2021 Intake

*Exception: Undergraduate excludes Top Up programme

- Annual tuition fees to be paid net of discounts/scholarships

- All discounts will be capped at 15%

- Late instalment payment: If fees are not paid by the deadline date, a fine of MUR 2,000 will be applicable

- Refund and withdrawal policy is available on our website - www.middlesex.mu

Bank/Swift Transfer - MUR Account
Account name:
Middlesex University 

Bank address:
Sir William Newton Street, Port Louis 
Mauritius

IBAN number:
MU63MCBL0901000001863897000MUR

Swift code:
MCBLMUMU

Account Number :

000011863897

Bank name:
Mauritius Commercial Bank

- The Student Number (M00XXXXX) must be stated on all remittances, and send a copy of the payment transfer advice to
   finance@mdx.ac.mu. 

Ref: 28.10.20

OPTION ONE - Full Payment

MUR MUR

160,000 64,000 33,500 33,500 33,500

Programmes
An administrative fee of 

MUR 1,500 will be charged per instalment

Mauritian Rupees (MUR)

Deposit
15/01/21

2nd
26/02/21

3rd
27/04/21

4th
25/06/21

164,500

216,000 86,400 44,700 44,700 44,700 220,500

Total Fees 
(inc.

Instalment 
 Fee)

Fees per
Year

International Foundation Programme (IFP)

Undergraduate Programmes (*exceptions)

*Top Up Programme

BA (Hons)  Business Management

BSc (Hons) Computer Science 
                  (Systems Engineering)

BSc (Hons) Cyber Security and Digital
                  Forensics

BSc (Hons) Information Technology and 
                  Business Information 
                  Systems Year 3

OPTION TWO - Payment by Instalments

Postgraduate Programme

90,000 36,000 19,500 19,500 19,500 94,500Postgraduate Certificate in Higher Education

(MUR) 100 p.a. Available to full time students only. Payable in cash at ReceptionNTA Bus Pass fee (Optional)

228,000 91,200 47,100 47,100 47,100 232,500


