

## Payment Plan – LOCAL STUDENTS Academic Year 2020/21(New students) January 2021 Intake

## **OPTION ONE - Full Payment**

## **OPTION TWO - Payment by Instalments**

(MUR) 100 p.a. Available to full time students only. Payable in cash at Reception

21 11211 211 <u>2</u> 1 <b>311 1 3 1 1 1 1 1</b>						
Programmes	Fees per Year	Deposit 15/01/21	2nd 26/02/21	3rd 27/04/21	4th 25/06/21	Total Fees (inc.
		An administrative fee of MUR 1,500 will be charged per instalment  Mauritian Rupees (MUR)				Instalment Fee)
	MUR					MUR
International Foundation Programme (IFP)	160,000	64,000	33,500	33,500	33,500	164,500
Undergraduate Programmes (*exceptions)						
BA (Hons) Business Management						
BSc (Hons) Computer Science (Systems Engineering)	216,000	86,400	44,700	44,700	44,700	220,500
BSc (Hons) Cyber Security and Digital Forensics						
*Top Up Programme						
BSc (Hons) Information Technology and Business Information Systems Year 3	228,000	91,200	47,100	47,100	47,100	232,500
Postgraduate Programme						
Postgraduate Certificate in Higher Education	90,000	36,000	19,500	19,500	19,500	94,500

<sup>\*</sup>Exception: Undergraduate excludes Top Up programme

- Annual tuition fees to be paid net of discounts/scholarships
- The Student Number (M00XXXXX) must be stated on all remittances, and send a copy of the payment transfer advice to finance@mdx.ac.mu.
- All discounts will be capped at 15%

NTA Bus Pass fee (Optional)

- Late instalment payment: If fees are not paid by the deadline date, a fine of MUR 2,000 will be applicable
- Refund and withdrawal policy is available on our website www.middlesex.mu

## **Bank/Swift Transfer - MUR Account**

Account name: Bank address:

Middlesex University Sir William Newton Street, Port Louis

Mauritius

Account Number : IBAN number:

MU63MCBL0901000001863897000MUR

Bank name: Swift code: Mauritius Commercial Bank MCBLMUMU